Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full narne of
company

(b} Insert full names

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name
address and

reference (if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

4814319 |

(a) ABC TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

We (b) RICHARD FRANK SIMMS & MARTIN RICHARD BUTTRISS
Insol House, 39 Station Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershire LE17 4AP

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a
statement of the company's affairs as at (¢) 06 JULY 2009

Signed %

Date 06 JULY 2009

5878

F A SIMMS & PARTNERS LTD
INSOL HOUSE

39 STATION ROAD
LUTTERWORTH
LEICESTERSHIRE LE17 4AP

NAMES - R\SIMMS @( MH E,UTTRISS
\

For Official Use

Liquidation Section

WEDNESDAY

Al2

Post Room

I

ATASUBKU
COMPANIES HOUSE

15/07/2009

360




L [
L)

" Rile 4.34-CVL Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
ABC TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Statement as to affairs of
ABC TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

on the 06 JULY 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the resolution for
winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

(a) Insert full name and I(a) BENJAMIN KENCH

occupation

Director

(®) Insert full address — of () 9 FORSYTHIA CLOSE, LUTTERWORTH, LEICESTERSHIRE, LE17 4FD

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked B-B6 are to the
best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of
above named company as at 06 JULY 2009 (being a date not more than 14 days before
the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business as
TRAINING.

Sworn at _{l‘ﬁ/\ X (Ff
Date Cf)[ \W\ Signature(s) %

N
Before me

A Solicitor oﬁtommissioner of Qaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent
are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form.
A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused
by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Motor Vehicle
Less: Toyota Financial Services

Estimated Deficiency as Regards Toyota Financial Services

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Goodwill/Trademark
Office Furniture & Computer Hardware

(A0

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature /Q(Q\)- Date 06 July 2009

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
13,600 11,000
(18,211) (18,211)
(4,611) (7,211)
7,500 7,000
2,400 700
/
9,900 7,700




Al - Suymmary of Liabilities

Estimated
Estimated total assets available for preferential to realise
creditors (carried from page A) £
7,700
Liabilities £
Preferential creditors:- (6,752)] (6,752)
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 948
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 648
£
Debts secured by floating charges (24,500)| (24,500)
Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges (23,552)
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors Nil
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating £
chargeholders) (171,613)] (171,613)
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (171,613)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) (23,552)| (23,552)
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors (195,165)
Issued and called up capital £
£1 Ordinary Shares (100) (100)
Estimated total deficiency as regards members £] (195,265)
\ /W ¢
v
Signature @\\Y Date 06 July 2009




6007 \2—.—_. T I 7o G T S | NS obﬂmcmﬂm
e .
wopsury paIfl NNT €AD
$10°1 adysyomIem, AALNTAQD POy U0ISam 32IaWo’)
ALreH yIed ssaulsng Aa[uig Uno)) 331} ¥e() JO quey)
AQ[[eA dI], 350[D POOMO0T]
8¢y 3IJU3)) SSAUISNE MIAAPOOM 7 WU | pIT Ieisewddpue)
Z1 VV6 PISS X3ssd NOLTISVH dS.L
proy unuely 1aydoisuy,) asnoy uopjiseq SPAO['] - 19UpIB)
qni> sut
87 (TU9 67 2ATYs1aIsao1aT promiafysennmuodo
AHTLSV NOLHDNOYL 12208 Urej\ QL ssaulsng
16 DVE 6218 21yssyy MO TSN TIM papury
KA\ 9A0ID) ISNOH MO[SUW[IM Z] AIng HOSU0)) ssaulsng
(1T 14T 2A1YSI$INIY PV1
8Ly AVIIMONW NOLTIW Agsoorg |sesudrouy Agsyjoold
¢ wopdury panun 11z 01371 317 sonydein
slet AIYsINsART AHTAINIH PECY PleH00IH 79 suig pjd1pjoo1g
setuowt v L0-120-70 [PImuaqga(] 23rey)) Suneol % paXLI |00S+T dX€ 1THd HOUNHUNIAHT peoy 218100 009 PuBno2§ Jo Jyueyq
¢ HYS LTHT 241Ys12)Sa1a}
Ll VANV TI0O0UGAVTD Sue Kempoos Areg By
166 HVL
¢SHQ 2MysAgiad NOLTYATY 190§ Yomy) [[eH U0y
dZs
- 000y LINN A€H0D Yed X1usoyq ‘Aep uueiusiy
asnog] ayparediefy (7 odony sIapeoT MO suIsno) [v
¥ 3
Annoas UaA1d lo1paId Aq play 192p Jo (apodisod yim) Jrewre]d Jo
joangep | Aumoas are(g Lumoas Aue Jo s[relaq JUNOWry SS2IPPVY JO}IPAId JO UIeN

‘uossassod s,Auedwios ayy ur Kuadoid 1240 3[313 JO UOTIUS)SI SUIIEIO SIONPAID Ppup SIAIAS 10 5pood Jo A|ddns ay) Jo sdueape ul pred sjunoure
Furune|o s1owolsNd pup sjudwasISe S[Es [euUoIPUod o Fuised] [oNeyd ‘oseydInd-2u1y Jopun SI0NPaId AJHUSPI pue SIONPAID [[e dpnjdul jsnwnoy  HLON

s103Ipat) Auedwo))

: |




.
b QOON %Ms.—a @O O.HND .......................................... Rk}t ratnammrmmrnmrnanunny OSH&AHMMW
/ /¢ | LveE PIT
€41 s1ysdoryS YOI 1AL 9 ¥ed pioygels [eUOnBIIU] “JaUBIU
6 VNL [#S QTAIIHALSHHD Jut'y ssaulsngy
4 JIByA\ [BUBD 2AUID) IDIDWIWIO)) ¥ Iaqurey)) AYsAqIRg
008 91d
0LY'6 SPUBIPIA 159 INVHONIARI I uoiseqdpyg jawfodwy
peoy A3[3eH ¢8-£8 9SNOL £3[8eH] 100]] Yis Jo usunredacy
AVS
6MS 2IYSaYD MOTSINTIM 9SNOH 4 M
s¢ S, I5UOISSTWWIO))
uoneuuoju] yustueda(] uonedJIoON uor}99joid BIR(]
oA /SIue)[NSUO))
8¢e ZHL FAD AIgsIIIrem A INHAOQD plislisere i) |
PROY SUCAT WEI[[IA JIS 1Ud)) SINUSA YL sasuel[y Auedwo))
‘ wop3ury paruf) JL9 [T SA1YSISS0I]
65¢ ¢ HALSADIFT qemy MeN g€ 1no) poosmureyn) NIUWWOT) JO JPQUIBYT)
gc‘] VNL 1+S ATAIALSdHD SHON % Aqie(
6 JIeyM [BURD) 2TJUS)) 30RWWOY) |- 201WWO)) J() J2qurey)
- V9 ENN NOLJWVHLION (uoydureyuoN)
6 jIed uolinojy Aepy e1[Suy asnoy sudQ | s15Wwo)) 3O dqurey))
be NL S 22YSHI0 A INOS
ATAIAITHS 19311§ 9[[1ABS 9STIOH UOI][Y | 23I3Wo]) 1O Iaquieys
¥F ¥
Aunoas usAIgd Iolpa1d AqQ Py 199p Jo (opooysod yuim) JUBWIR[D IO
Jjoanep | Aumoos e Aumoas Aue Jo s[eRg junowy SSIPPV 101IPaID JO JUWIBN

‘uoissassod s, Auedwod aty ur Aadosd 1940 11 JO uoLUNAI Fulwed SICNPaId pup $991A18s 10 spood Jo A|ddns ay3 Jo aoueape ul pred sjunowe
Surwre[d SIZWI0ISND pup SJUIWIRITE 3[es [BUCIHIPUOI JO Fuisea] [apeyo ‘aseydind-2I1y Jopun SIONPAID AJIIUApI pue SIONPaId [j2 apnjaut jsnw no X JLON

s10y1paa) Auedwo))

[

6007 AT Jo Aep Y190 siys parep
HONTY €1 JO UARPIIJY 341 Ul 0) patiajal

Id

padIeW 1IQIYXF oY} ST SIYL




GOON %—.:—- @O DHNQ ................................................................. DEHNQWMW
/ 007 AST IAD AYINIAQD 1921 Yred 9IAIRG
YONJA O] 21U UNOY) PaUIqUIO)) AIJUIAC)) unop) s L1safepy 1o
be [1r £AD AYINHAQOD peoy pPr
ID[AYA\ UNOD) PJRIHIR, anua) d3ew] Y] | juswoFeur]y JuLl] MedH
756 DVL QTdT 1915830137 ] HONOHOHIVH [runoy)
LA VIA 193§ 9A{ 7@ Wepy sI(] Yy3noloqrey
STl VIEOIdT ATADNIH uouwrere d/[210H
1921S FuIpeM SV [910H PUR[S] AS[OUI} [BUOTIBWISIU] JOAOURH
o¢ NVO OTHT 21sINsaddT A THDONIH
ARIISIOH A |, 2IUI) SpIempH -9 pPrTwoD MNYIH
dd8 L9d7T 24119159017
8 NOLIOYFTO) 2ue 1004 asno} aedpoom, asuodsay JYH
0000 VVP pLT TOOJITATT ¥o0(] sudsnd) suoisny)
MN 100}, pIE WU A19A009Y (8527 Y 29 onuaAdy W H
877 0Dt 7S TOLSId Py 2ouEUL]
Amqspuowy 1sap 991z juelpeng) YL 0€9T wawdmnby ende) gnH
b7l 710 2dN XPPIN JT11
HLIOMSANOWIVH 2aLq ModAYS Zupf) | SBUIp[OH [} 193saui0,f
08 €T AMSI12)523197]
8 QTAIANA T 19318 IR A10193Y PIO Y.L $91BID0SSY S1amo0]q
9¢ ad¢
LTAT HLAOMEALLNT Yo1qi Hied ew[y syoeldelq
¥ ¥
ALmoas uaald 1011paI1d AqQ plaY 199p Jo (spooisod yim) JUBWIE[O 10
Joanea | Aumdss e Aumoas Aue Jo s[re1a(] jumowry SSaIpPpPVY I0YIPaId JO SUIBN

-uotssassod s Auedwod ayy ur Apadord 1240 231 Jo uonULIaI SUIUIB]Y SIONPAID pup $321AI3S Jo spood Jo Ajddns aip jo soueape wr pred sjunoure
Surwre|d SI9WOISNd pup sIUaWITe 9es [eUONIPUOd 10 FUISed] [sNBYD “3Sey2Ind-241Y JApUN SIONPIID AJIIUP! pue SIONPaId [je spnjdul jsnw nof  HLON

s10)1paa)) Auedmo)

[4: |

6002 AN JO AP W9 S1u3 parep
HONA € JO HARPLJY 2y} Ul 0) parIajol

d

PaXIEW JIQIYXT Y 1 SYL




«

&Q\A\m 6002 h——...—. T Y B o Ogmﬁw—m
/ 161 AN ZA1 s1ysdos (04 TAL
PooA UOISUIIUO(] 1No)) yIed 193(] pawIry I 093147
8S1°TC X48 v7dd AdAd ¥*ed o9pud Aem WBLO AQIa(] Snx97]
7 SSC 1VT YHISVONV]
peOY 2qUOI0A ISROH SPISISARY |SUONERIIUNUIIC,) PUIda]
657" MDE €EAD AULINAAOD sIxjorgq
4 JueT UOpURI( SUIR{ ULR] 19M07] SUJ [BIDISWIWIOY) AUIAL]
8€0°1 MOEC CAD AYINAAOD SI9Y01g
oUBT UOpURIE SUIBE WL, 19MO07] SUJ [RIDISUILIO,) SUIAI]
9567 NfL 6.9
anyspioygels HLYOMWV.L POy [y §1 | PYT IUSURINIOY 90B[JU]
ANz 1dS AYNGSITVS Peoy Ayelg
€Tl sq Surpes]
PIOJ[NAl 9/€ Mup) SSUIP[OH INSIL0 0/ adomy woo1ddAYg
dNT anua)) 20UIIJUOC))
8¢ 8AD MDIM AUV AS[IUOH peoy pud I 2 [910H 1mo) AS[IUoH
/8 MDE EAD AYINIAOD SOUERINSU] [BIOIIUIICT)
aueT uopuelq Sureq UL, Iamo’] QUIAL] - XOOSIH
c anua))
658 fO9 £d71 JALSADIAT peoy pleyuUdD €91 3suaIRuo)) Jutodysiy
6 HNS qn[) JunjIomdN
83T MALSTDIAT ASu23]4 950[D) }2024aH £ - S1U2Aq ¢ 1H
¥ ¥
Aumoas uaAIg I0IpaId AQ pPIoY 193p Jo (apoasod ym) JUewWIED 10
JooaneA | Aanoas aje ALIMI3S AUe JO S[IB1a(] junoury SSIppV I01IpaI1d JO sweN

‘uoissassod s,Auedwon sy ui Apadord 1040 d131 Jo UONUSIAI FUIWIR]D SIONPAIY pup $IAAISS 10 $po0g Jo A[ddns sy jo adueApe ul pied syunoure

td

s10)1pax)) Auedwmo)

Surwire|d sI9WOSND pup sjuswsolde s[es [BUONIpuod Jo Fuisea] [a13eyd ‘oseyoind-alry Jo9pun S1031paId AJNUSPT puE SIONPSId [[e spnjoul jsnw o) HLON

6007 ATTN( JO A&p Y190 SIy) pajep
HONTY € JO BABPLJY Y1 Ul 0) paLIdjal

td

paXIeW NqIYXT 3Y) ST SIYL




600C AIf 90 21

amjeusig

v oy INES 0IDN WeY3uIIoN epewrey
WVHDONILLON uojeq 3uoT aue y201s0g
LY qHT L11M Ao1mg | pajiwi 31pal) wniaig
NOSdd 19218 15t (9 9SNOH NpaI1) wnruaig
oL T 8AD HILIOMTINTA peoy uonei§ 71 p1 s1daouo)
3uireg - M uowade[d
€ VS 61971 AGIAANT paywi] erpawadig
K NTed usiepp 9snOH eipawadl
66 VSP LTAT Adueymsuo)
HLIOMIALLNT [[Msanig aue £3[[eA ¢ | A1aJes [euolssajold DSd
+9 HYYy LTH7] 2H4SISSDI]
HIFOMIALIANT 8s0[D I-jIuo) | SPUBIPIA J10MIaN
0SET 0ds $£S9 TOLSRIY Aemydred PY1 3N
YUON peoy] 12159010[0) BQY| ISTNIOY d[deuul] | suoniqiyxsg spmuoneN
gcc TAL €111 WVHXTdM
Ae A\ 201[5 Juaunreda( s)unoddy Auuad£auopy
10°L AQIa(] - [2¥0H
TA9 LA AT TIOW peoy Jooy |Asond [[espealrg NOLLIEIA
(4814
80¢ S ION aysweyduinoN qTIIISNVIA Peoy
Aure[req anua)) ssudisjuy syeoanys qg Hun PY¥T 0Z0C P[PYSUEN
¥ ¥
Lmnoas UQALZ I0MpaId AQ Py 1q2p jo (opomsod yim) JuBWIRD 10
joanea | AUndas deq A1moas Aue Jo s[1ed(q junoury SSaIpPVY 10)IpaID JO dWeN

‘uotssassod s Auedwod 3y} ul K11adoid 1240 a))1) JO UOTIURAIRI FUITE]D SIONPAID pup $301A13s 10 S0 Jo Ajddus ayj Jo sdueape ut pred sjunowe
Sunwieo slowoSHo pup sHUBWSSIFE a[Es [EUCHIPUOD 1o Suises] [9ReYD ‘eseyoind-aIny ISpuN SI10}1PaId AJJUSPE puE SI0NPaILd [[e apnjoul jsnt no X FLON

s10)1paL) Auedwo)

rd

600T A'IN[L JO Aep 190 Sy} pajep
HONTY g JO HABPIJY 2Y3 ul 0] pasisjol

d

paxIRW JIQIYX oY SI SIYL




@OON %—5.—. @O OHNQ ............. REERLBRcadc R b ra bt br ey Oha.mﬁw—m
069 XN8 ¥zdd Adddd Ejm uopuoy anua)
20UaIaJu0)) £qI(] Y.
6Z1 NSZ 19d HONOYOFAd LAd qnY ssauisng Y,
‘pROY U[OULT] (] “9SNOH uolsmy]J,
069 [NS L197T yuomionn] P17 [BInoUdY [ I,
VNOVIN AGHSYV Peoy 1JoH uue, a3pug
66 0187191 (28
ITYSIANSRT AOOMNIVHD PUe[img | 1a1epm Sundg pueyims
90T NS L1391 HLJOMYFLLNT eude py7 aur] uoddng
Aqusy aueT JjoH wLe] o5pug ‘ureq YL,
0l¢ NdI LVAD Py1zig LI MoS
WVHLNOS 1S SYOIpusd 19WI0)) $1915MaIg
S Ml 01dT 93prnre) 1eWS
3IMYS13153913T AHTHDNIH AlBM YNy |
821 NHE 0141 a3uelD) A3[yaaNg
SOIAT ASPjouty 23eqmg aue AS[Y21ag
£9% Z71L LAN ANAL-NOdN parwt] (N ) 93eg
FATLSVOMAN PeCY jIed uojuag 9snoy 33eg
L¥¥'1 OL¢ v1dd 21yspioyers uonn[og g X3y
LNTYL NO NOLMN 19218 128ed
o AJ9 1IAD ssaxdxy uonmuz0dy
NOLVANNN d1e1sg puj splat] ydnoroqamy
ANUI)) SSAUISHE ATeUNUI) G MU
¥ 3
Aumoas uaA13 10]1pa1d AqQ pIayY 199p Jo (opoojsod yim) juewIeD 10
JooneA | Aumoes areqg ALnoas Aue Jo S[Iea unoury SSalppVv J0}IPAID JO dWEN

-uoissassod s,Auedwos sy wr Auadosd 1940 a[33 JO UONULII SUILIED SIONPIIO pup SIIAIIS 10 spood Jo Ajddns au jo ssurape w pied sjunowe
Suiwre[o $19WOISNI pup SJUdWIITe Sjes JRUCHIPUOD Jo FJurses| [apeyd ‘aseyaind-o41Y Jopun SI0)PaId AJIIUSPL pue SIONPaId (B apnpoul isnw noy A LON

s1031pa1)) Auedmo))
sH 6002 ATTN( J0 Kep 4190 Sty parep
HONT € JO HABPYJY a4} Ul 0} PaLIdjas
S posprew nquyxg ayp st sy,




amjeusi

865 VDI V2N SWISAS 20UJ0O QPM
s¥ong SANAHY NOLTIW 3PISo¥E] UoiZIn g ¢
6 MI9 TAN NOUNOQOT pedy Iaquiny] | quyy) JUNOISI(J Ssauisng
anua)) ssauisng 33pd Y[, asnoy uspAi(] 10 asnoyarep AN
X4 Zd0 99N WVHONILLON P17 udisa(Iopun
pIojseg] peoy p[owV (9 BIIIA AS[FH
L9V dd8 SEAD 21ySYIIMIEm paltury
A0V 2ue AemareH ureg Samo31sa|d A3ojourpoa] ueny,
vov Hd¢ §¢4d [910H a1mysAqIa(y ay],
anysAqIa(] NOLMYLI TV 1seq aueT] Jaue)
¥ ¥
A11mnoas uaAId I01pa1d Aq pay 199p Jo (spooisod yum) juewred Jo
Joonep | Aumoss aje( Aumoas Aue Jo s[re1a(] junowry SSAIPPY I0)IP3I0 JO SUIBN

A3

‘uoissassod s,Kuedwos sy w Apadoid 1940 o313 JO UONUIAI SUTUIE[D S10JIPAIO pup S3JNAISS 10 5pood Jo Ajddns sy jo soueape uw pred sjunoure
Furwre]d SIAWOISND puy SHUSWSITE JBS [BUCNIPUOCD Jo SUISE3] [9)1eYy2 ‘aseyaind-o11y] Jopun S101PIID AJIUSPI pue SI0NPaId |[e apnjdul jsnwno X JLON

s10)1pa1)) Auedwo)

9d

6007 ATIN( 3O Aep Y39 sy pajep
HONTY €1 JO NABPLJY 243 Ul 0) paLIajal

94

PaYIRW NQIYXT Y S1 SIY],




